
 

MALE RECURVE 
 

      First 36 arrows Second 36 arrows Overall  
      Score 10s Xs Rank Score 10s Xs Rank Score 10s Xs Rank  
Park KM KOR 11A 340 17 6 1 342 20 10 2 682 37 16 1  
Kim MS KOR 08A 335 16 4 4 344 24 9 1 679 40 13 2  
Lee CH KOR 10A 336 16 4 2 337 19 8 4 673 35 12 3  
Kim BR KOR 06C 335 16 5 3 336 17 7 5 671 33 12 4  
Im DH KOR 04C 332 13 4 6 336 15 5 8 668 28 9 5  
Gray M AUS 09B 331 16 7 7 336 15 6 7 667 31 13 6  
Lee SY KOR 09A 329 12 4 10 338 16 4 3 667 28 8 7  
Wang CP TPE 06B 326 10 2 13 336 16 5 6 662 26 7 8  
Kim HN AIS 11C 328 14 4 11 330 14 2 9 658 28 6 9  
Ellison B  USA 03A 333 15 2 5 325 11 3 21 658 26 5 10  
Cheng CS MAS 01C 327 10 2 12 330 12 2 10 657 22 4 11  
Liu MH TPE 05B 329 16 3 9 326 14 3 16 655 30 6 12  
Jang YH KOR 05C 330 11 4 8 325 9 2 23 655 20 6 13  
Kim JH KOR 07B 326 10   14 325 10   22 651 20 0 14  
Naray M AUS 08B 324 13 4 17 326 13 6 17 650 26 10 15  
Domenech T USA 02A 324 12 6 18 326 11 1 19 650 23 7 16  
Barbellion R FRA 08C 324 15 6 16 325 13 2 20 649 28 8 17  
Chen SY TPE 01B 318 7 4 28 329 13 4 12 647 20 8 18  
Wills A GBR 12A 318 9 5 27 327 11 3 14 645 20 8 19  
Godfrey L GBR 13A 323 13 1 19 321 12 3 28 644 25 4 20  
Girouille R FRA 12B 323 12 2 21 321 11 3 29 644 23 5 21  
Kaminski J USA 04A 321 11 4 23 322 11 5 25 643 22 9 22  
Wan Ab Aziz WMK MAS 03C 317 9 1 31 326 13 4 18 643 22 5 23  
Sulaiman MM MAS 02C 313 11 2 35 329 14 6 11 642 25 8 24  
Yu CL TPE 07A 322 11   22 320 12   31 642 23 0 25  
Palermo Y FRA 13C 320 10 3 26 322 8 3 26 642 18 6 26  
Tyack R AIS 12C 320 12 4 24 321 9 5 30 641 21 9 27  
Cuddihy T AIS 13B 310 9 3 36 328 11 4 13 638 20 7 28  
Lin YT TPE 04B 315 6 2 34 320 11 3 32 635 17 5 29  
Kuo CW TPE 03B 323 12 2 20 311 9 4 38 634 21 6 30  
Valladont JC FRA 09C 317 8 2 32 317 11 5 33 634 19 7 31  
Barnes D AIS 07C 310 7   37 322 6   27 632 13 0 32  
Peart M GBR 11B 318 5 3 29 314 5 2 34 632 10 5 33  
Wukie J USA 06A 317 14 3 30 313 10 4 35 630 24 7 34  
Hsu TY TPE 02B 305 5 3 38 325 8 3 24 630 13 6 35  
Barber T GBR 10C 320 11 5 25 308 6 2 39 628 17 7 36  
Van Acker O AUS 10B 315 9 2 33 313 8 2 36 628 17 4 37  
Terry S GBR 14A 301 7 2 40 327 10 1 15 628 17 3 38  
Benner T USA 01A 324 15 8 15 303 6 3 40 627 21 11 39  
Schuller C USA 05A 300     41 312 7 3 37 612 7 3 40  
Cheah R AIS 14B 304 6 2 39 291 5 2 41 595 11 4 41  

                
 
 
 
 
 



 

FEMALE RECURVE 
      First 36 arrows Second 36 arrows Overall 

      Score 10s Xs Rank Score 10s Xs Rank Score 10s Xs Rank 

Yun OH KOR 08B 338 19 4 2 342 23 9 1 680 42 13 1 

Kim WJ KOR 03B 341 19 6 1 330 14 2 5 671 33 8 2 

Park SH KOR 07B 332 10 3 6 336 17 7 2 668 27 10 3 

Lee HJ KOR 05B 332 15 4 4 332 17 4 3 664 32 8 4 

Choi EY KOR 01B 334 13 0 3 328 12 6 6 662 25 6 5 

Joo HJ KOR 02B 332 11 5 5 325 8 1 11 657 19 6 6 

Kwak YJ KOR 04B 321 10 4 11 332 13 4 4 653 23 8 7 

Yuan SC TPE 07A 325 11 3 7 325 15 6 8 650 26 9 8 

Lee TY KOR 06B 324 8 2 10 325 11 4 9 649 19 6 9 

Pan MC TPE 03A 319 13 4 13 325 15 7 7 644 28 11 10 

Lai YH TPE 02A 324 12 4 9 320 11 6 17 644 23 10 11 

Chen CY TPE 01A 320 8 3 12 323 10 7 14 643 18 10 12 

Lorig K USA 04C 316 8 2 16 324 9 2 13 640 17 4 13 

Scavotto K USA 05C 315 5 1 18 325 8 4 10 640 13 5 14 

Williamson A GBR 12A 314 9 2 19 324 13 4 12 638 22 6 15 

Waller J AIS 08A 317 10 5 14 321 11 3 15 638 21 8 16 

Abu Samah IH MAS 12B 324 14 3 8 312 9 2 21 636 23 5 17 

Folkard N GBR 11A 312 8 3 22 321 8 3 16 633 16 6 18 

Schuh B FRA 09B 315 9 2 15 317 10 3 19 632 19 5 19 

Shen HC TPE 04A 313 7 3 20 312 8 5 22 625 15 8 20 

Arnold V FRA 06C 315 6 2 17 309 9 2 25 624 15 4 21 

Dodemont S FRA 08C 301 2 1 28 319 8 3 18 620 10 4 22 

Tseng LW TPE 05A 305 3 1 25 314 8 3 20 619 11 4 23 

Lindsay J AUS 02C 311 4 1 23 308 5 0 27 619 9 1 24 

Burgess C GBR 09C 313 7 2 21 305 7 3 28 618 14 5 25 

Subramaniam A MAS 11B 302 4 2 27 310 8 1 23 612 12 3 26 

Denarnaud L FRA 07C 305 9 1 24 304 9 4 29 609 18 5 27 

Lowther D AUS 03C 295 6 1 30 310 7 5 24 605 13 6 28 

Feeney A AIS 10A 296 8 2 29 308 7 3 26 604 15 5 29 

Downie E GBR 10C 302 4 2 26 300 6 3 30 602 10 5 30 

Wu HJ TPE 06A 288 5 2 31 294 5 1 32 582 10 3 31 

Deaves A AUS 01C 276 2 0 33 299 7 1 31 575 9 1 32 

Mohamed NA MAS 10B 277 5 0 32 294 4 0 33 571 9 0 33 

Gunawan A AIS 09A 253 2 1 34 247 0 0 34 500 2 1 34 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 Women's Standings 
Final 

Rank Competitor/Rank NOC 70m 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 

1 Park SH (3) KOR 668 BYE 113 110 111 111 113 

2 Lee HJ (4) KOR 664 BYE 105 106 112 108 111 

3 Yun OH (1) KOR 680 BYE 109 107 107 104 112 

4 Kim WJ (2) KOR 671 BYE 108 106 105 107 105 

5 Choi EY (5) KOR 662 BYE 108 108 111   

6 Joo HJ (6) KOR 657 BYE 106 111 106   

7 Kwak YJ (7) KOR 653 BYE 111 112 105   

8 Lee TY (9) KOR 649 BYE 111 109 104   

9 Waller J (16) AUS 638 BYE 106 107    

10 Lorig K (13) USA 640 BYE 107 104    

11 Yuan SC (8) TPE 650 BYE 103 103    

12 Dodemont S (22) FRA 620 BYE 104 102    

13 Chen CY (12) TPE 643 BYE 104 100    

 Scavotto K (14) USA 640 BYE 103 100    

15 Folkard N (18) GBR 633 BYE 110 98    

16 Pan MC (10) TPE 644 BYE 105 91    

17 Williamson A (15) GBR 638 BYE 106     

18 Shen HC (20) TPE 625 BYE 105     

 Downie E (30) GBR 602 BYE 105     

20 Subramaniam A (26) MAS 612 BYE 104     

21 Lai YH (11) TPE 644 BYE 103     

22 Burgess C (25) GBR 618 BYE 102     

23 Abu Samah IH (17) MAS 636 BYE 101     

 Denarnaud L (27) FRA 609 BYE 101     

 Deaves A (32) AUS 575 98 101     

26 Feeney A (29) AUS 604 BYE 100     

27 Arnold V (21) FRA 624 BYE 98     

 Tseng LW (23) TPE 619 BYE 98     

 Lindsay J  (24) AUS 619 BYE 98     

30 Schuh B (19) FRA 632 BYE 97     

31 Lowther D (28) AUS 605 BYE 95     

32 Wu HJ (31) TPE 582 102 94     

33 Mohamed NA (33) MAS 571 94      

34 Gunawan A (34) AUS 500 85      

 

 
 



 
 
 

 

 Men's Standings 
Final Rank Competitor/Rank NOC 70m 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 

1 Kim HN (9) AUS 658 BYE 111 110 110 112 108 

2 Lee SY (7) KOR 667 BYE 111 108 111 111 92 

3 Im DH (5) KOR 668 BYE 107 117 113 109 113 

4 Gray M (6) AUS 667 BYE 115 110 109 101 106 

5 Jang YH (13) KOR 655 BYE 108 110 112   

6 Park KM (1) KOR 682 BYE 110 106 110   

7 Kim MS (2) KOR 679 BYE 109 110 109   

8 Kuo CW (30) TPE 634 DEF 112 108 99   

9 Kim JH (14) KOR 651 BYE 109 107    

10 Cheng CS (11) MAS 657 BYE 107 106    

11 Girouille R (21) FRA 644 BYE 112 104    

 Wang CP (8) TPE 662 BYE 110 104    

 Chen SY (18) TPE 647 BYE 110 104    

14 Ellison B (10) USA 658 BYE 112 102    

 Lin YT (29) TPE 635 112 108 102    

16 Barbellion R (17) FRA 649 BYE 106 100    

17 Barnes D (32) AUS 632 111 110     

18 Benner T (39) USA 627 110 107     

19 Lee CH (3) KOR 673 BYE 106     

 Kaminski J (22) USA 643 BYE 106     

 Wan Ab Aziz WMK (23) MAS 643 BYE 106     

22 Kim BR (4) KOR 671 BYE 105     

 Naray M (15) AUS 650 BYE 105     

 Wills A (19) GBR 645 BYE 105     

 Godfrey L (20) GBR 644 BYE 105     

 Sulaiman MM (24) MAS 642 107 105     

27 Liu MH (12) TPE 655 BYE 103     

 Domenech T (16) USA 650 BYE 103     

 Valladont JC (31) FRA 634 110 103     

 Van Acker O (37) AUS 628 109 103     

31 Yu CL (25) TPE 642 106 102     

32 Terry S (38) GBR 628 107 100     

33 Barber T (36) GBR 628 108      

34 Tyack R (27) AUS 641 107      

35 Palermo Y (26) FRA 642 105      

36 Cuddihy T (28) AUS 638 104      

 Wukie J (34) USA 630 104      

38 Schuller D (40) USA 612 101      

39 Peart M (33) GBR 632 100      

40 Cheah R (41) AUS 595 99      

41 Hsu TY (35) TPE 630 0      

 


